Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Friday
Friday

Friday

Date
7/24/23
7/24/23
7/24/23
7/24/23

7/24/23

7/25/23
7/25/23

7/25/23

7/26/23
7/26/23

7/26/23

7/27/23
7/27/23

7/27/23

7/28/23
7/28/23

7/28/23

ﬁ\ | INTERNATION?*
"e"! 4 -4/ ‘ ‘
NSV

Pool A Pool B

South Korea Blue SWFL Baseball

South Korea White IMG Academy

Team Nippon Top Tier Roos

Team Time
South Korea Blue Practice 8:00am
Team Nippon Practice 8:00am
Skills Competition 10:15am
South Korea White Practice 11:00am
IMG Academy Practice 11:00am
South Korea Blue vs. Top Tier Roos 10am
South Korea White vs. SWFL Baseball 10am
IMG Academy vs Team Nippon 1pm
IMG Academy vs. South Korea Blue 10am
Team Nippon vs. SWFL Baseball lpm
South Korea White vs. Top Tier Roos 4pm
Team Nippon vs. Top Tier Roos 10am
SWEFL Baseball vs. South Korea Blue lpm
IMG Academy vs. South Korea White 4pm
Pool B #2 Seed vs. Pool B #3 Seed 10am
Pool A #2 Seed vs. Pool A #3 Seed lpm

Pool A #1 Seed vs. Pool B #1 Seed dpm

Location
Field 2

Stadium
Stadium
Stadium

Field 2

Stadium
Field 2

Stadium

Stadium
Stadium

Stadium

Stadium
Stadium

Stadium

Stadium
Stadium

Stadium



