

Pool A Pool B

South Korea Blue SWFL Baseball

South Korea White IMG Academy

Team Nippon Top Tier Roos

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location
Monday	7/24/23	South Korea Blue Practice	8:00am	Field 2
Monday	7/24/23	Team Nippon Practice	8:00am	Stadium
Monday	7/24/23	Skills Competition	10:15am	Stadium
Monday	7/24/23	South Korea White Practice	11:00am	Stadium
Monday	7/24/23	IMG Academy Practice	11:00am	Field 2
Tuesday	7/25/23	South Korea Blue vs. Top Tier Roos	10am	Stadium
Tuesday	7/25/23	South Korea White vs. SWFL Baseball	10am	Field 2
Tuesday	7/25/23	IMG Academy vs Team Nippon	1pm	Stadium
Wednesday	7/26/23	IMG Academy vs. South Korea Blue	10am	Stadium
Wednesday	7/26/23	Team Nippon vs. SWFL Baseball	1pm	Stadium
Wednesday	7/26/23	South Korea White vs. Top Tier Roos	4pm	Stadium
Thursday	7/27/23	Team Nippon vs. Top Tier Roos	10am	Stadium
Thursday	7/27/23	SWFL Baseball vs. South Korea Blue	1pm	Stadium
Thursday	7/27/23	IMG Academy vs. South Korea White	4pm	Stadium
Friday	7/28/23	Pool B #2 Seed vs. Pool B #3 Seed	10am	Stadium
Friday	7/28/23	Pool A #2 Seed vs. Pool A #3 Seed	1pm	Stadium
Friday	7/28/23	Pool A #1 Seed vs. Pool B #1 Seed	4pm	Stadium